
®WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE
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GLADHAND SEALS
Gladhand seals should be inspected 
regularly and replaced at least 
once a year based on usage.

Narrow lip, black (universal), rubber

Wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, black (universal), rubber

Blue (service), polyurethane

Red (emergency), polyurethane

Black (universal), poyurethane

Retail pack, 2 red (emergency), 2 blue (service), polyurethane

Retail pack, 50 red (emergency), 50 blue (service), polyurethane

With dust flap, gray (universal), polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)

Blue (service), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen

Red (emergency), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen

Black (universal), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen

Gladhand seal bucket - wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, black (universal), rubber

Gladhand seal bucket - blue (service), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - red (emergency), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - black (universal), poyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - 100 blue (service), 100 red (emergency), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - with dust flap, gray (universal), polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)

12-0161-25 12-0162-25

12-012-25 12-011-25 12-0163-25

12-0167-25
Must be used with 

filter screen

• Fits all industry standard gladhands
• Available in rubber and polyurethane
• Polyurethane available in blue and red to denote service and emergency
• Polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens help keep debris out of the air lines
• Gladhand seal buckets available for countertop display or easy storage in the shop

Description

12-011-25

12-011-100

12-012-25

12-012-100

12-0161-25

12-0161-100

12-0162-25

12-0162-100

12-0163-25

12-0163-100

12-0164-04

12-0164-100

12-0167-25

12-0167-100

12-01611-25

12-01611-100

12-01621-25

12-01621-100

12-01631-25

12-01631-100

80-012

80-0161

80-0162

80-0163

80-0164

80-0167

Narrow lip, rubber

Narrow lip, rubber

Wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, rubber

Wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, rubber

Blue (service), polyurethane

Blue (service), polyurethane

Red (emergency), polyurethane

Red (emergency), polyurethane

Black (universal), poyurethane

Black (universal), poyurethane

Retail pack, 2 red, 2 blue, polyurethane

Retail pack, 50 red, 50 blue, polyurethane

With dust flap, gray polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)

With dust flap, gray polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)

Blue (service), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Blue (service), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Red (emergency), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Red (emergency), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Black (universal), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Black (universal), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens

Gladhand seal bucket - wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, rubber

Gladhand seal bucket - blue (service), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - red (emergency), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - black (universal), poyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - 100 count blue (service), polyurethane and 100 count red (emergency), polyurethane

Gladhand seal bucket - with dust flap, gray polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)
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Part No. (25 qty.)

12-011-25

12-012-25

12-0161-25

12-0162-25
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12-01611-25

12-01621-25

12-01631-25

—

—

—

—

—

—

Part No. (100 qty.) Part No. (200 qty.)Part No. (4 qty.)
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80-012

80-0161

80-0162

80-0163

80-0164

80-0167

12-011-100

12-012-100

12-0161-100

12-0162-100

12-0163-100

—

12-0164-100

12-0167-100

12-01611-100

12-01621-100

12-01631-100

—

—

—

—

—

—

12-0161-25;
12-0161-100

12-0162-25;
12-0162-100

12-012-100
12-012-25; 12-011-25;

12-011-100
12-0163-25;
12-0163-100

12-0167-25;
12-0167-100

Must be used with 
filter screen

12-01611-25 12-01621-25 12-01631-25

NEW

NEW

NEW

Find out more about replacement brake parts we have.

https://www.carid.com/phillips-industries/
https://www.carid.com/brake-parts.html

