GLADHAND SEALS

Gladhand seals should be inspected regularly and replaced at least once a year based on usage.





12-0162-25









12-012-25

12-011-2

12-0163-25



12-0167-25 Must be used with filter screen



12-01611-25



12-01621-25



12-01631-25

Description Par	rt No. (4 qty.)	Part No. (25 qty.)	Part No. (100 qty.)	Part No. (200 qty.)
Narrow lip, black (universal), rubber	_	12-011-25	12-011-100	_
Wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, black (universal), rubber		12-012-25	12-012-100	_
Blue (service), polyurethane	_	12-0161-25	12-0161-100	_
Red (emergency), polyurethane	_	12-0162-25	12-0162-100	_
Black (universal), poyurethane	_	12-0163-25	12-0163-100	_
Retail pack, 2 red (emergency), 2 blue (service), polyurethane	2-0164-04	_	_	_
Retail pack, 50 red (emergency), 50 blue (service), polyurethane	_	_	12-0164-100	_
With dust flap, gray (universal), polyurethane (must be used with filter screen)	_	12-0167-25	12-0167-100	_
Blue (service), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen NEW	_	12-01611-25	12-01611-100	_
Red (emergency), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen NEW	_	12-01621-25	12-01621-100	_
Black (universal), polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screen NEW	_	12-01631-25	12-01631-100	_
Gladhand seal bucket - wide lip, tapered base for easy insertion, black (universal), rubber	_	_	_	80-012
Gladhand seal bucket - blue (service), polyurethane	_	_	_	80-0161
Gladhand seal bucket - red (emergency), polyurethane	_	_	_	80-0162
Gladhand seal bucket - black (universal), poyurethane	_	_	_	80-0163
Gladhand seal bucket - 100 blue (service), 100 red (emergency), polyurethane	_	_	_	80-0164
Gladhand seal bucket - with dust flap, gray (universal), polyurethane (must be used with filter screen	n) —	_	_	80-0167

- Fits all industry standard gladhands
- Available in rubber and polyurethane
- Polyurethane available in blue and red to denote service and emergency
- Polyurethane gladhand seals with built-in filter screens help keep debris out of the air lines
- Gladhand seal buckets available for countertop display or easy storage in the shop